
Name 1 2 3 Sat Total 4 5 Sun Total TOTAL

1 Jock  Thompson 97 100 106 303 97 108 205 508
2 Ethan  Bowden 83 101 96 280 99 85 184 464
3 Chris  Sharp 91 97 84 272 93 92 185 457
4 Ben  Doyle 90 72 88 250 88 101 189 439
5 Cameron  Grieve 89 85 77 251 86 92 178 429
6 Ryan  Jones 76 51 59 186 72 73 145 331
7 Scott  Café 55 61 55 171 50 41 91 262

1 Gerard  Miles 94 104 106 304 98 99 197 501
2 James  Batty 100 91 97 288 103 94 197 485
3 Callum  Scarr 90 88 97 275 104 96 200 475
4 Matthew  Ryan 92 93 92 277 98 94 192 469
5 David  Smith 88 92 90 270 98 93 191 461
6 Troy  Carter 99 94 92 285 87 78 165 450
8 Jeremy  Douglas 79 94 87 260 92 92 184 444
7 Zac  Nyhuis 73 100 100 273 85 86 171 444
9 Troy  Hicks 68 82 90 240 87 93 180 420

10 Daryl  Phillips 100 101 93 294 0 0 0 294

1 Shay  Ehlers 88 89 86 263 84 90 174 437
2 Fenny  Thompson 67 80 62 209 65 69 134 343
3 Hellen  Russell 54 69 70 193 67 75 142 335

1 Matt  Mayo 83 94 86 263 97 92 189 452
2 Grant  Scerri 84 89 86 259 91 86 177 436
3 Daniel  Brown 94 79 87 260 87 83 170 430
4 Jye  Burgess 77 69 83 229 80 83 163 392
5 Darrel  Browning 80 77 76 233 69 65 134 367
6 Nathan  Cassidy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Kristy  Hyndes 81 90 92 263 94 82 176 439
2 Jo  Elliott 91 83 82 256 81 96 177 433
3 Danielle  Redmond 78 81 87 246 89 96 185 431
4 Tania  Hall 74 88 87 249 94 78 172 421
5 Nicole  Tarasenko 75 82 82 239 92 87 179 418
6 Lisa  Pawley 46 23 55 124 51 51 102 226
7 Sindy  Avard 50 58 41 149 0 0 0 149

1 Jo  Bogie 73 79 78 230 86 89 175 405
2 Rick  Starke 77 75 66 218 76 78 154 372
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1 Bradyden  Davis 102 97 92 291 98 98 196 487
2 Zac  Clark 97 94 94 285 94 106 200 485
3 Shane  Tarasenko 89 95 98 282 89 88 177 459
4 Luke  Van Der Drift 82 97 88 267 83 90 173 440
5 Mark  Clifton 73 88 69 230 80 76 156 386
6 Kris  Mason 70 84 73 227 77 73 150 377

1 Tom  O'Donnell 94 91 98 283 93 102 195 478
2 Ross  Norton 75 89 85 249 78 96 174 423
3 Michael  Brown 88 76 84 248 81 87 168 416
4 Les  Pearson 89 88 93 270 63 71 134 404
5 Jeff  Wood 87 79 83 249 72 77 149 398
6 Broc  Café 82 64 73 219 83 89 172 391
7 John  Waldock 83 67 64 214 93 84 177 391
8 Greg  Hughes 52 59 69 180 71 66 137 317
9 Martyn  Skinner 65 57 59 181 61 68 129 310

10 Les Anthony  Pearson 10 29 41 80 20 33 53 133

1 Tracey  Scarr 90 95 91 276 80 96 176 452
2 Charmaine  Irwin 84 94 84 262 89 100 189 451
3 Grace  Gallen 92 101 65 258 91 82 173 431
4 Sue  Grant 92 92 79 263 85 80 165 428
5 Donna  Gilroy 81 85 83 249 84 93 177 426
6 Jordan  Richards 69 92 77 238 70 82 152 390
7 Yvette  Jackson 82 80 68 230 78 81 159 389
8 Rechell  Sharp 62 63 74 199 70 77 147 346
9 Alannah  Browning 57 66 57 180 63 65 128 308

10 Liv  Maruzczak 53 63 49 165 0 0 0 165

1 Garry  Dawson 68 67 59 194 69 67 136 330
2 Wayne  Allport 64 61 67 192 62 66 128 320
3 Mike  Hall 57 53 60 170 53 56 109 279
4 Adrian  Humphreys 48 56 52 156 51 52 103 259
5 Nick  Cooper 48 54 36 138 41 53 94 232

1 Daniiel  Ross 98 83 81 262 95 89 184 446
2 Michelle  Ross 70 56 76 202 83 79 162 364
3 Craig  Reay 49 35 43 127 51 51 102 229
4 Elizabeth  Bowen 15 44 33 92 20 45 65 157
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1 Allan  Cotton-Young 79 66 70 215 60 78 138 353
2 Patrick  White 69 66 70 205 49 62 111 316
3 Christopher  Kendall 56 62 85 203 51 56 107 310
4 Peter  Craft 55 59 48 162 66 56 122 284
5 Chris  Kropp 56 48 46 150 70 56 126 276
6 David  Miles 43 51 52 146 54 67 121 267
7 Col  Reichel 48 36 59 143 54 48 102 245
8 Matthew  Fraser 61 62 41 164 34 40 74 238
9 Libby  White 53 35 49 137 36 38 74 211

10 Robert  Maruszczak 36 34 49 119 36 48 84 203

1 Geoff  Chapman 89 102 98 289 97 97 194 483
2 Grant  Elsley 91 90 98 279 94 100 194 473
3 Simon  Gallen 94 100 89 283 85 95 180 463
4 Nick  Ehlers 77 100 86 263 91 94 185 448
5 Lee  Dougas 95 78 78 251 72 71 143 394
6 Dwayne  Overstone 81 61 64 206 83 59 142 348

1 Owen  Kirkman 90 94 87 271 94 101 195 466
2 Mark  Firth 97 82 96 275 94 87 181 456
3 Steve  McNicoll 95 90 78 263 94 91 185 448
4 Ian  Thomas 75 76 84 235 87 96 183 418
5 Wayne  Lanesbury 90 89 90 269 84 59 143 412
6 Garry  Huggins 79 91 85 255 76 80 156 411
7 Steve  Mackaway 82 88 77 247 71 66 137 384

1 Seth  Knott 104 106 101 311 101 103 204 515
2 Alex  Elvin 105 100 104 309 101 104 205 514
3 Neville  Spence 97 97 95 289 101 98 199 488
4 Sam  Bowgett 92 95 92 279 92 95 187 466
5 Mark  Elliot 83 97 95 275 90 88 178 453
6 Michael  Pedler 95 91 99 285 87 80 167 452
7 Christopher  Neville 90 68 76 234 81 73 154 388
8 Shane  Moffit 78 70 56 204 67 84 151 355

1 Maxim  Tarasenko 91 75 79 245 83 93 176 421
2 Wyatt  Jones 98 94 100 292 61 64 125 417
3 Dominic  Ryan 86 80 85 251 83 78 161 412
4 Dominic  Hughes 75 87 77 239 67 84 151 390
5 Noah  Hicks 80 69 70 219 68 85 153 372
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1 Spencer  Van Der Drift 96 97 98 291 92 101 193 484
2 William  Kneebone 93 96 90 279 100 95 195 474
3 Maximus  Zikman 73 67 62 202 75 71 146 348

1 Jayde  Hyndes 93 90 74 257 78 73 151 408
2 Hailee  Du Plessis 72 74 75 221 60 61 121 342

1 Tobias  Cotton-Young 66 47 56 169 59 56 115 284
2 Tye  Manning-Alder 44 48 33 125 26 0 26 151

1 Oliver  McNevin 93 98 95 286 95 92 187 473
2 Chayce  Van Der Drift 89 97 94 280 84 91 175 455
3 Angus  Irwin 92 88 73 253 70 83 153 406
4 Axel  Clark 64 71 81 216 91 87 178 394
5 Ethan  Mason 71 62 58 191 64 67 131 322
6 Bentley  Pearson 33 33 43 109 46 38 84 193
7 Zavier  Pearson 28 15 30 73 10 31 41 114

1 Willow  Sharp 57 78 59 194 64 68 132 326
2 Addison  Davis 41 51 50 142 60 42 102 244

1 Kai  Brown 56 71 79 206 68 75 143 349
2 Ashton  Clark 68 74 49 191 57 75 132 323
3 Jax  Sharp 49 26 60 135 59 46 105 240
4 Cruz  Pearson 51 47 54 152 20 59 79 231

1 Riley  Breiher 28 28 23 79 0 0 0 79
2 Paul  Taylor 62 68 56 186 64 65 129 315

Name Sat1 Sat2 Sat3 Sun1 Sun2
Jock Thompson 97 100 106 97 108

Gerard Miles 94 104 106 98 99

Zac Clark 97 94 94 94 106

Callum Scarr 90 88 97 104 96

James Batty 100 91 97 103 94

Maximus ZikmanKai Brown

Total Shooters 128

YF - Youth Female 13 to 17 years

YU - Youth Unaided 12 to 17 years

CUBA 8 -11 - Cub Aided 8 - 11 years

CUBF 8 - 12  - Cub Female 8 -12 years

CUBJ  - Cub Junior Under 8 years

NCC  - Non Competitive Class

YMR 15 - 17 - Youth Male Release 15 to 17 years
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Cessnock Archers Big Fella Bowstrings #1
Brayden Davis AHC 487 Jock Thompson O50 508
Zac Clark AHC 485 Gerard Miles MBO 501
William Kneebone           YMR15-17 474 Chris Sharp O50 457
Oliver McNevin CUBA 473 Callum Scarr MBO 475

1919 1484

Port Stephens Marlins Team Bohning 
Donna Gilroy FHC 426 Grant Elsley MSR 473
Steve Mackaway SMC 384 Jeremy Douglas MBO 444
Les Pearson HC 404 Ethan Bowden                    OPEN50O50 464
Chayce Vanderdrift         CUBA 455 Troy Carter MBO 450

1669 1387
Port Stephens Archers 1 Big Fella Bowstrings #2
Daniel Brown MBR 430 Simon Gallen MSR 463
Jye Burgess MBR 392 Cameron Grieve O50 429
Rechell Sharp FHC 346 David Smith MBO 461
Spencer Vanderdrift        YMR15-17 484 Luke Vanderdrift AHC 440

1652 1364
Lake Macquarie Field Archers Killn Stix Aus
Jo Elliott FBR 433 Matt Ryan MBO 469
Tania Hall FBR 421 Danielle Redmond FBR 431
Daniel Ross TRAD 446 Lee Douglas MSR 394
Tobias Cotton Young YU 284 Shane Tarasenko AHC 459

1584 1359
Dubbo Archers Shoot Straight Photography
Scott Café O50 262 Shay Ehlers FBO 437
Dwayne Overstone MSR 348 Nick Ehlers MSR 448
Kristy Hyndes FBR 439 Nicole Tarasenko FBR 418
Jaydence Hyndes YF 408 Grant Scerri MBR 436

1457 1321
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Jock Thompson O50
Brayden Davis AHC
Geoff Chapman MSR
James Batty MBO
Troy Carter MBO
Zac Clark AHC
Simon Gallen MSR WINNER
Shane Tarasenko AHC
Ethan Bowden O50
Grant Elsley MSR

Daniel Ross TRAD
Allan Cotton-Young LB
Patrick White LB
Christopher Kendall LB
Michelle Ross TRAD
Garry Dawson RU WINNER
Wayne Allport RU
Mike Hall RU
Peter Craft LB
Adrian Humphreys RU

Jock Thompson  Highest Sunday Score 205

William Kneebone  Highest Sunday Score 195

O50 - Open 50

YMR 15 - 17 - Youth Male Release 15 to 17 years
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